Seat Model - Fall 2005 Detailed tables

Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support or are leaning towards?

REGION |
Total | British Columbia | Alberta [ Sask/Man [ Ontario [ Quebec [ Atlantic |
Base: Decided voters 9648 | 1461 | 911 | 657 | 3691 | 2260 | 668
Weighted 8842 | 1149 | 863 | 583 | 3366 | 2194 | 686
The Conservative Party 38% 37% 68% 46% 37% 24% 31%
The Liberals 27% 27% 14% 22% 35% 14% 38%
The New Democratic Party 19% 29% 11% 26% 21% 11% 28%
The Green Party 4% 5% 6% 4% 4% 3% 2%
The Bloc Quebecois (BQ) 12% - - - - 48% -
Or some other party 1% 1% 0 1% 1% 1% 1%
Ipsos
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